BOX 232 • MINNEAPOLIS, KS • 67467
HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
SALES@HuyEtt.cOM • FAX 785-392-2845
48
How to IdentifyDescription
Prefix Material/Finish
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
Snap – Single-wire
Item Number
(A)
Outside Diameter
-.002/-.007"
(C)
Effective Length
.000/-.250"
(E)
Height
(B)
Shank Length
Round Handle
SNIP-250-1750R .250" (1/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.000" (2)
SNIP-312-1750R .313" (5/16) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.000" (2)
SNIP-375-1750R .375" (3/8) 1.750" (1-3/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.000" (2)
Square Handle
SNIP-250-2500S .250" (1/4) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.625" (1-5/8) 2.750" (2-3/4)
SNIP-312-2500S .313" (5/16) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.750" (1-3/4) 2.750" (2-3/4)
SNIP-312-3500S .313" (5/16) 3.500" (3-1/2) 1.750" (1-3/4) 3.750" (3-3/4)
SNIP-375-2250S .375" (3/8) 2.250" (2-1/4) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.500" (2-1/2)
SNIP-375-2500S .375" (3/8) 2.500" (2-1/2) 1.500" (1-1/2) 2.750" (2-3/4)
SNIP-375-3000S .375" (3/8) 3.000" (3) 1.500" (1-1/2) 3.250" (3-1/4)
Single-wire snap pins are intended for standard duty applications.
These pins are self-locking requiring no mating part.
1. Verify pin with attached round or square handle single-wire lock.
2. Measure diameter (A).
3. Measure effective length (C).
4. Find the part in the chart below.
SNIP = LOw CArBON StEEL, ZINC CLEAr
C
B
E
A
tHrEE-POINt PIN ASSOrtmENt
AvAILABLE ON PAgE 63
ADDItIONAL SIZES AND fINISHES mAy
BE AvAILABLE uPON rEquESt
SINgLE-wIrE SNAP PINS ArE AvAILABLE
IN BOtH SquArE AND rOuND HANDLE
HUYETT.COM